MSR Series
Modular Series Resonant Systems -  250....2200kV;  500kVA....60,000kVA
  The MSR Series is designed to provide  power for
tests  on cables, HV and EHV transformers, gas-
insulated switchgear, bushings, arresters and other
accessories used in high voltage applications.
MSR systems include stackable modules that can be
used to test a wide range of products.  The systems

Equipment (2840)
• Shielded Room
• Engineering Package
• High Voltage & Grounding Cables
FOR TRANSFORMERS
Model
Voltage
(kV)
Power (kVA)
Number of
Modules
System Height (m)
Individual
Module Weight
(kg)
MSR1200-12M0 1200 12000 3 x 400kV 15.8 13,835
MSR1200-9M0 1200 9000 3 x 400KV 15.8 13,550
MSR800-8M0 800 8000 2 x 400kV 8.5 13,835
MSR800-4M0 800 4000 2 x 400kV 8.0 10,200
MSR600-2M4 600 2400 2 x 300kV 6.5 5,900
MSR500-3M0 500 3000 2 x 250kV 6.0 4,100
MSR400-1M2 400 1200 1 x 400kV 3.8 6,100
MSR300-1M2 300 1200 1 x 300kV 3.0 5,900
FOR LOWER VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER TESTING, SEE AC DIELECTRIC TEST SYSTEMS (700 SERIES).
*Consult factory for different voltage and power ratings.
Included:
• Power Regulator
• Exciter Transformer
• High Voltage Variable Reactor
• Base Load
• Voltage Divider
• Windows-based Controller
• Control / Power Interconnect Cables (10, 20, 30 or 50m)
Accessories & Options:
• Power Factor / Tan δ Measuring
Equipment (MIDAS, 2840 &  2820a)
• Engineering Package
• High Voltage & Grounding Cables
FOR CABLE
Model Voltage (kV) Power (kVA)
Number of
Modules
System Height
(m)
Individual Module
Weight (kg)
MSR750-37M5 750 37500 3 x 250kV 11.0 17,000
MSR700-24M5 700 24500 2 x 350kV 8.7 18,370
MSR700-21M0 700 21000 2 x 350KV 8.7 18,370
MSR650-60M0 650 60000 4 x 325kV 8.2 19,808
MSR650-30M0 600 60000 2 x 300kV 8.2 19,808
MSR500-16M0 500 16000 2 x 250kV 7.8 16,000
MSR500-20M0 500 20000 2 x 250kV 7.8 16,500
Hipotronics, Inc. 1650 Route 22. Brewster, NY 10509. United States
tel: + 1 845 279 8091 | fax: + 1 845 279 2467 | email: sales@hipotronics.com
Hipotronics has a policy of continuous product improvement. We therefore reserve the right to change design and specification without notice.
2/6
FOR GIS
Model
Voltage
(kV)
Power (kVA)
Number of
Modules
System Height (m)
Individual
Module Weight
(kg)
MSR800-1M6 800 1600 2 x 400kV 7.8 8,500
MSR600-2M4 600 2400 2 x 300kV 6.5 5,900
MSR600-1M2 600 1200 2 x 300kV 6.1 5,100
MSR400-1M2 400 1200 1 x 400kV 3.8 6,100
FOR LOWER VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER TESTING, SEE AC DIELECTRIC TEST SYSTEMS (700 SERIES).
*Consult factory for different voltage and power ratings.
Included:

• Power Factor / Tan δ Measuring
Equipment (MIDAS, 2840 &  2820a)
• Shielded Room
• Engineering Package
• High Voltage & Grounding Cables
• Trailer and control room for onsite testing
FOR ACCESSORIES/BUSHINGS/ARRESTERS
Model Voltage (kV) Power (kVA)
Number of
Modules
System Height
(m)
Individual
Module Weight
(kg)
MSR1200-3M6 1200 3600 3 x 400kV 15.8 6,100
MSR800-4M8 800 4800 2 x 400kV 8.1 10,300
MSR800-3M2 800 3200 2 x 400KV 7.5 8,000
MSR600-1M2 600 1200 2 x 300kV 62 3,360
MSR400-1M6 400 1600 1 x 400kV 3.8 8,500
MSR300-1M5 300 1500 1 x 300kV 2.8 5,400
FOR LOWER VOLTAGE TRANSFORMER TESTING, SEE AC DIELECTRIC TEST SYSTEMS (700 SERIES).
*Consult factory for different voltage and power ratings.
Included:
• Double-Shielded Isolation Transformer (DSIT)

accuracy and stability.  The touch screen interface provides ease of use and the
built in computer enables easy exchange of measurement and saved results.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard MSR Catalog Logic
     NOTE: Not all options are displayed. Call for more information.
MSR700-24M5R2F64Z
Notes:
• All dimensions and weights are approximate
• For other input voltages please consult factory
• All pictures are for reference only and may not reflect final design
Customer Supplied Cables per Local Electrical Codes:
• Mains input
• Power cables and high voltage connections to test object
System Voltage
Rating:
700   = 700kV
1000 = 1000kV
1200 = 1200kV
System Power
Rating:
1M5 =   1,500kVA
24M5 = 24,500kVA
60M0 = 60,000kVA
Application:
R = Routine Cable Test
T = Cable Type Test
X = Applied Xfmr Test
P = Instrument Xfmr Test
G = GIS/SF6/Switchgear Test
A = Apparatus - General
C = Power Factor Capacitor
PD Level:
1 = 1pC
2 = 2pC
5 = 5pC
X = 10pC
T = 20pC
C = 100pC
Input
Voltage:
F= 480V
D= 380V
K= 400V
E= 440V
G= 600V
Q= 415V
Frequency:
5 = 50Hz
6 = 60Hz System Q:
1= 10
2= 20
3= 30
4= 40
5= 50
Control Type:
T = OT 248
Z = OT 257
C & Tan δ / Power Factor Measuring Equipment (2840, 2820a)
Hipotronics, Inc. 1650 Route 22. Brewster, NY 10509. United States
tel: + 1 845 279 8091 | fax: + 1 845 279 2467 | email: sales@hipotronics.com